	[bookmark: _GoBack]Adresse de destination
	Masque de sous-réseau
	Passerelle
	Interface
	Vecteur de distance

	127.0.0.0
	255.0.0.0
	127.0.0.1
	127.0.0.1
	1

	192.168.1.0
	255.255.255.0
	192.168.1.16
	192.168.1.21
	1

	160.1.1.0
	255.255.255.0
	160.1.1.254
	160.1.1.254
	1

	160.1.2.0
	255.255.255.0
	160.1.1.253
	160.1.1.254
	3

	160.1.3.0
	255.255.255.0
	160.1.1.253
	160.1.1.254
	2

	Default
0.0.0.0
	0.0.0.0
	192.168.1.17
	192.168.1.21
	1



